
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.

28
5

77
8

46
29

104
128
73
16
69
9

123
7

84
21

200
23
17
4

59

Name

Christophe LACAN
Yan LAURENT
Axel LAURENT
Jerome ROCA
Teddy POURCHIER
David SANCHEZ
Pierre ALLEMAND
Sylvain  REYNES
Guillaume LORIN
Pierre Antoine POIZAT
Loïc ROY
Jean Luc ESCORBIAC
Joël RIOUALL
Christian LOPEZ
Mickaël RODRIGUEZ
Nicolas POLICAND
Laurent KOCH
Lou LOZANO
Aurélien MARION
Gillian LAY
Christian SEGURANA

Class
OK

Open

Open

X30

X30

X30

X30 M

X30

X30 M

Open

X30

X30

X30 M

Open

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

X30

X30

X30

Best Tm

42.843
42.984
44.367
44.440
44.444
44.539
44.544
44.582
44.937
44.977
44.999
45.090
45.249
45.345
45.506
45.531
45.976
46.020
50.076
57.836
46.813

Diff

0.141
1.524
1.597
1.601
1.696
1.701
1.739
2.094
2.134
2.156
2.247
2.406
2.502
2.663
2.688
3.133
3.177
7.233

14.993
3.970

Best Spd

88,229
87,940
85,198
85,059
85,051
84,869
84,860
84,788
84,118
84,043
84,002
83,832
83,538
83,361
83,066
83,020
82,217
82,138
75,485
65,357
80,747

In Lap

5
6
5
6

12
11
6
6
4
8

13
4
5
5
6
8
9
7
1
1
4

Nat/State

Tony
Nowa
Nowa
FA
Tony
Kosmic
Oberon
Tony
Tony
Alpha
Kosmic
PCR
FA
Alpha
Tecno
Kosmic
Sodi
Alpha
Sodi
FA
Alpha

Sponsor

Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui

Trié par meilleur tour
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__Les Rencontres ELCEKA - 2016__
X30-Rotax-Open

Chronos 2 - 10 min

Qualifier Démarré à 14:42:39

ELCEKA 1,050 Km

17/09/2016 14:45


